1 / 7
 TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
N
ot
e:
 P
ri
nt

Contraindications Product should not be used in patients with known hypersensitivity
to any of the materials used.
CLiP® Neo, CLiP® Winged and CLiP® Ported are automatic safety intravenous (I.V.) catheters.
The products have a built-in safety mechanism that encapsulates the tip of the used needle when extracted from the
catheter. This prevents accidental needle stick injuries, provided that general effective and safe working procedures and
precautions are maintained during use and disposal. The products feature stabilization wings for secure fixation.
The products support compliance with Council Directive 2010/32/EU.
Product Versions
CLiP® Ported Automatic safety IV catheter
Not made with natural rubber latex and DEHP and PVC free
Product name Product code
FEP material
Product code
PUR material Catheter size Catheter dimension Colour code Catheter
flowrate
CLiP® Ported VP144501 VP144511 14 G 2,0 x 45 ll orange 290
CLiP® Ported VP164501 VP164511 16 G 1,7 x 45 ll grey 200
CLiP® Ported VP174501 VP174511 17 G 1,5 x 45 ll white 140
CLiP® Ported VP184501 VP184511 18 G 1,2 x 45 ll green 100
CLiP® Ported VP183201 VP183211* 18 G 1,2 x 32 ll green 110
CLiP® Ported VP203201 VP203211* 20 G 1,0 x 32 ll pink 64
CLiP® Ported VP202501 VP202511 20 G 1,0 x 25 ll pink 68
CLiP® Ported VP222501 VP222511* 22 G 0,8 x 25 ll blue 38
CLiP® Ported VP241901 VP241911 24 G 0,7 x 19 (notch) ll yellow 22
* Updated unit pack (MDR)
2 / 7
 TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
N

QR0594 CLiP Technical Data Sheet ver. 12 en  [11.2024]
Product name Product code
FEP material Catheter size Catheter dimension Colour code Catheter flowrate
CLiP® Neo NW241901* 24 G 0.7 x 19 (notch) ll  yellow 22
CLiP® Neo NW261901* 26 G 0.6 x 19 (notch) violet 15
CLiP® Neo Automatic safety IV catheter
Not made with natural rubber latex and DEHP and PVC free
* Updated unit pack (MDR)
CLiP® Winged Automatic safety IV catheter
Not made with natural rubber latex and DEHP and PVC free
Product name Product code
FEP material
Product code
PUR material Catheter size Catheter dimension Colour code Catheter
flowrate
CLiP® Winged VW144501 VW144511 14 G 2,0 x 45 ll orange 290
CLiP® Winged VW164501 VW164511 16 G 1,7 x 45 ll grey 200
CLiP® Winged VW174501 VW174511 17 G 1,5 x 45 ll white 140
CLiP® Winged VW184501 VW184511 18 G 1,2 x 45 ll green 100
CLiP® Winged VW183201 VW183211 18 G 1,2 x 32 ll green 110
CLiP® Winged VW203201 VW203211* 20 G 1,0 x 32 ll pink 64
CLiP® Winged VW222501 VW222511* 22 G 0,8 x 25 ll blue 38
CLiP® Winged - VW241911 24 G 0,7 x 19 ll yellow 22
* Updated unit pack (MDR)